SSE#: 0000472553

Title: Purchase of Fare Gates Test and Evaluation

Due Date: 06-10-2024

6/3/2024

I[Vendor

[[Contact Name

|[Email ID

[[Telephone

ACCENTURE, LLP
Automatic Systems SA
BOYCE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

CONDUENT STATE & LOCAL SOLUTIONS INC

CUBIC TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS INC
FAAC International, Inc.

GUIDEHOUSE LLP

Genfare

Intelligent Security Systems Corporation
PayTech Consulting Group, LLC

SAIMA of North America Inc.

SCHEIDT & BACHMANN USA, INC.
SENTRY MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
STE URS, Inc.

SWIFT TECH, LLC

Vix Technology

W. W. GRAINGER INC.

Augustin Swennen
CHARLES BOYCE

Larry North

Edward Brandis
Luis Quinones
Paul Korczak
Guido Pippa

STEVEN RIVERA
Edwin Hock San Tan
STUART TESSLER
Nancy Frohlich

aswennen@go-easier.com
CEBOYCE@BOYCETCHNOLOGIES.COM

larry.north@faactechnologies.com

edward.brandis@spx.com
luis.quinones@issivs.com
korczakpaul@gmail.com
gfpippa@saimanorthamerica.com

SRIVERA@SENTRYMS.COM
edwin.tan@stengg.us
STESSLER@SWIFTTECHLLC.COM
Americas@vixtechnology.com

+32479369693 ext

BUSN -011212/385-8585 ; FAX-011212/385-859¢

321/506-7293 ext
224/213-3066 ext
732/855-1111 ext
212/260-9922 ext
201/317-2643 ext
BUSN - 646/239-9757
571/259-7083 ext

BUSN - 631/580-0250 ; FAX- 631/580-048¢&

206/749-5500 ext



